
C.N.I.C. #Signature of Applicant

  Name:

Size:

  Booked by:

Unit No.:

Block:

  Total Cost:

  Date:

Corner ......................... 10%
Main Road .................... 10%
Park Facing ................... 10%
Corner+Main Road ........ 15%

Extra Charges
10% Discount on 100% Payments.
05% Discount on 50% Payments.
Star Club Card Discount Rs. 100,000/-

Discount

  Category:

Payment
Schedule

BOOKING

46 MONTHLY

INSTALLMENTS

8 HALF YEARLY

INSTALLMENTS

POSSESSION

PRE LAUNCH PRICE

LAUNCH PRICE

412,500

(27,500 x 46) 

1,265,000

(82,500 x 8) 

660,000

412,500

2,750,000

3,000,000

5 MARLA

577,500

(38,500 x 46)

 1,771,000

(115,500 x 8)

 924,000

577,500

3,850,000

4,200,000

7 MARLA

802,500

(53,500 x 46)

 2,461,000

(160,500 x 8)

 1,284,000

802,500

5,350,000

5,850,000

10 MARLA

1,575,000

(105,000 x 46)

 4,830,000

(315,000 x 8)

 2,520,000

1,575,000

10,500,000

11,500,000

1 KANALMODE OF PAYMENT


