

## Payment Schedule

MODE OF PAYMENT	5 MARLA	7 MARLA	10 MARLA	1 KANAL
BOOKING	412,500	577,500	802,500	1,575,000
46 MONTHLY	(27,500 x 46)	(38,500 x 46)	(53,500 x 46)	(105,000 x 46)
INSTALLMENTS	1,265,000	1,771,000	2,461,000	4,830,000
8 HALF YEARLY	(82,500 x 8)	(115,500 x 8)	(160,500 x 8)	(315,000 x 8)
INSTALLMENTS	660,000	924,000	1,284,000	2,520,000
POSSESSION	412,500	577,500	802,500	1,575,000
PRE LAUNCH PRICE	2,750,000	3,850,000	5,350,000	10,500,000
LAUNCH PRICE	3,000,000	4,200,000	5,850,000	11,500,000

## Extra Charges

 Corner
 10%

 Main Road
 10%

 Park Facing
 10%

 Corner+Main Road
 15%

## Discount

10% Discount on 100% Payments. 05% Discount on 50% Payments. **Star Club Card Discount Rs. 100,000/-**

Name:	Unit No.:	
Block:	Category:	
Size:	Total Cost:	
Booked by:	Date:	

Signature of Applicant

